
ALL DAY BRUNCH

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

BACON SANDWICH

EGGS BENEDICT
POACHED EGGS & BACON SERVED ON A TOASTED MUFFIN WITH
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

POACHED EGGS & AVOCADO ON A
TOASTED MUFFIN

EXTRAS
BACON ,SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING, 
SLICE OF BREAD OR TOAST
*VEGETARIAN  SAUSAGE AVAILABLE 

TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWN, BEANS, POACHED,

FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGG
 

GREAT FOR KIDS
CHICKEN GOUJONS
SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES & PEAS, BEANS OR SALAD

MINI COURTSIDE BURGER
SERVED IN A WHITE BUN WITH SKINNY FRIES
 
+ CHEESE

5 ITEM LUNCH BOX

SANDWICH CHOICE 

VEGGIE STICKS
HUMMUS
SATSUMA
POM BEARS
BREADSTICKS
BABYBEL
GINGERBREAD MAN
FRUBE
HOMEMADE CAKE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

ON TOAST
Baked beans, scrambled / fried or poached eggs

EGGS FLORENTINE
POACHED EGGS & SPINACH SERVED ON A TOASTED MUFFIN
WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

OATS, YOGHURT, FRUIT & HONEY

OMELETTE
+ CHICKEN, CHORIZO, SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING,

MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON

+  MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, SPINACH, PEAS, BEANS

MARGHERITA CIABATTA PIZZA
HALF A CIABATTA PIZZA WITH SKINNY FRIES
 
+ PEPPERONI

PASTA
IN A HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE & CHEDDAR CHEESE

COURTSIDE
 CAFE

Healthy Vegetarian Gluten Free

WIFI PASSWORD - TTFC2017

Opening & Closing Times:
Monday - Friday 

08:30 - 18:30*
Saturday - Sunday 

08:30 - 18:00*
 

*Please note last orders 15
minutes before closing

COURTSIDE BREAKFAST
2 BACON, PORK & LEEK SAUSAGE*, HASH BROWN,
MUSHROOMS, BEANS, FRIED EGG, WHITE OR MALTED WHEAT
TOAST & TEA, AMERICANO OR GLASS OF MILK 

£6.50

MINI COURTSIDE BREAKFAST
BACON, PORK & LEEK SAUSAGE*, BEANS, FRIED EGG, WHITE OR
MALTED WHEAT TOAST & TEA, AMERICANO OR GLASS OF MILK

£5.00

TOAST / TOASTED CURRANT TEACAKE

£4.50

£3.50

£2.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

90p each

50p each

45p each

35p each

£2.50

BANGERS & MASH
SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS AND GRAVY

CHICKEN
 
JAM

TUNA MAYO 
 
CHEESE

ON A WHITE OR BROWN ROLL

ANY 5 ITEMS FROM THE FOLLOWING LIST:

£4.50

£3.50

£4.00

£5.00

£3.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£2.50



APPETISERS & SIDES

SKINNY FRIES / HAND CUT CHIPS
 

SARNIES AND WRAPS

HOT  SERVED ON WHITE OR MALT & SEEDY TEACAKE
WITH A SALAD GARNISH

SAUSAGE, CARAMELISED ONION
MARMALADE & MOZZARELLA PANINI

HOT BEEF

GRILLED HALOUMI HUMMUS AND ROASTED
PEPPERS ON A TOASTED CIABATTA

CHEESE TOASTIE 

COLD SERVED ON A WHITE OR MALT & SEEDY TEACAKE
 WITH A SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS

TUNA MAYO WITH CUCUMBER

CHEESE & PICKLE

JALAPENO CHICKEN SALAD

WRAPS
CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP 

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP

GLUTEN FREE BREAD & PASTA IS AVAILABLE ON

REQUEST 

 

HEALTHY OPTIONS; WHOLEMEAL PASTA,

BROWN RICE & FLORA PORTIONS ARE AVAILABLE

ON REQUEST

 
IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR FOOD

INTOLERANCE PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF

STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

MAINS

GIANT YORKSHIRE PUDDING WITH A
TRIO OF PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGES +
GARDEN PEAS

SMOKED PAPRIKA & GARLIC PORK
BURGER

FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS,

PLEASE SEE OUR

CHALKBOARDS BEHIND

THE BAR 

GOATS CHEESE, BEETROOT & QUINOA
SALAD
MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH MIXED PEPPERS, CHERRY TOMATOES
& RED ONION WITH A HONEY & MUSTARD DRESSING

SPICY BEANBURGER

SPICY PATATAS BRAVAS

3 MEATBALLS IN SPICY TOMATO SAUCE
AND PARMESAN CHEESE

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH A WHITE OR
BROWN ROLL OR HALF A CIABATTA

 
(PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S CHOICE)

SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH            CRISPS

SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH AND CRISPS

TORTILLA CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE,
SALSA & GUACAMOLE, JALAPENOS &

SOUR CREAM

OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A WHITE TEACAKE ON A BED OF
LETTUCE WITH SLICES OF TOMATO & BURGER SAUCE WITH A

CHOICE OF HAND CUT CHIPS OR  SKINNY FRIES

HUMMUS WITH PITTA & SALAD GARNISH

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

£5.00

OR

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

BOWL- £2.00      SIDE - £1.50

£4.10

PESTO PASTA 
PESTO, MIXED PEPPERS, CHERRY TOMATOES, RED ONION,
SPINACH AND PLAIN YOGHURT WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

+CHICKEN OR CHORIZO
 

JACKET POTATOES 
BUTTER

BAKED BEANS

TUNA MAYO 

LEMON & SMOKED PAPRIKA CHICKEN & SOUR CREAM

BEEF CHILLI WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE

£2.50
£3.00
£5.20
£5.20
£6.50

£4.00

£5.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50


