# **ALL DAY BRUNCH**

COURTSIDE BREAKFAST 2 BACON, PORK & LEEK SAUSAGE *, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOMS, BEANS, FRIED EGG, WHITE OR MALTED W	<b>£6.50</b>
TOAST & TEA, AMERICANO OR GLASS OF MILK	
MINI COURTSIDE BREAKFAST BACON, PORK & LEEK SAUSAGE*, BEANS, FRIED EGG, W MALTED WHEAT TOAST & TEA, AMERICANO OR GLASS C	
SAUSAGE SANDWICH	£4.50
BACON SANDWICH	£3.50
EGGS BENEDICT POACHED EGGS & BACON SERVED ON A TOASTED MUFF HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	<b>£4.00</b> FIN WITH
EGGS FLORENTINE POACHED EGGS & SPINACH SERVED ON A TOASTED MU WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	<b>£4.00</b> FFIN
POACHED EGGS & AVOCADO ON A TOASTED MUFFIN 🖉 🖤	£4.00
<b>ON TOAST ( )</b> Baked beans, scrambled / fried or poached eggs	£3.00
TOAST/TOASTED CURRANT TEACAKE £2.00	
<b>EXTRAS</b> BACON, SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING, SLICE OF BREAD OR TOAST *VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE AVAILABLE	90p each
TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWN, BEANS, POACH FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGG 💉	<sup>ED,</sup> 50p each
OMELETTE 🥟	£2.50
+ CHICKEN, CHORIZO, SAUSAGE, BLACK PUDDING, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON 🖋	45p each
+ MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, SPINACH, PEAS, BEANS	35p each

**Opening & Closing Times:** 

**Monday - Friday** 08:30 - 18:30\*

Saturday - Sunday

WIFI PASSWORD - TTFC2017

COURTSIDE

CAFE

08:30 - 18:00\*

\*Please note last orders 15 minutes before closing

Vegetarian

## **Gluten Free**

288

# **GREAT FOR KIDS**

CHICKEN GOUJONS SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES & PEAS, BEANS OR SALAD	£4.50
BANGERS & MASH SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS AND GRAVY	£3.50
MARGHERITA CIABATTA PIZZA 🥟	£4.00

HALF A CIABATTA PIZZA WITH SKINNY FRIES	
+ PEPPERONI	£5.00

PASTA 🥟 🖤 IN A HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE & CHEDDAR CHEESE

MINI COURTSIDE BURGER	£4.50
SERVED IN A WHITE BUN WITH SKINNY FRIES	
+ CHEESE	£5.00

## **5 ITEM LUNCH BOX** £4.50 **ANY 5 ITEMS FROM THE FOLLOWING LIST:**

## SANDWICH CHOICE

TUNA MAYO 🖤 CHICKEN 🖤

CHEESE 🥟 JAM 🥟 **ON A WHITE OR BROWN ROLL** 

VEGGIE STICKS 🖤 ∛ 🥟 HUMMUS 🖤 🖋 SATSUMA 🖤 🖋 🏉 POM BEARS 🖋 BREADSTICKS BABYBEL 🖋 🥟 GINGERBREAD MAN 🥒 FRUBE 🥖 HOMEMADE CAKE APPLE JUICE 🥟 **ORANGE JUICE** 



£3.50

OATS, YOGHURT, FRUIT & HONEY £2.50

## SARNIES AND WRAPS

MARMALADE & MOZZARELLA PANINI 25.50

**GRILLED HALOUMI HUMMUS AND ROASTED** 

PEPPERS ON A TOASTED CIABATTA 🥟 £5.50

SAUSAGE, CARAMELISED ONION

HOT BEEF 💙

SERVED ON WHITE OR MALT & SEEDY TEACAKE WITH A SALAD GARNISH

<b>APPETISERS</b>	<b>&amp; SIDES</b>
-------------------	--------------------

£5.00



## MAINS

GOATS CHEESE, BEETROOT & QUINOA £4.00 SALAD 🥟 🖋 MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH MIXED PEPPERS, CHERRY TOMATOES & RED ONION WITH A HONEY & MUSTARD DRESSING

**THE BAR** 

	<b>PESTO PASTA</b> PESTO, MIXED PEPPERS, CHERRY TOMATOES, RED ONION, SPINACH AND PLAIN YOGHURT WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	£5.00
TORTILLA CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE, SALSA & GUACAMOLE, JALAPENOS & SOUR CREAM	+CHICKEN OR CHORIZO	£6.50
£3.50	GIANT YORKSHIRE PUDDING WITH A TRIO OF PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGES + GARDEN PEAS	£7.00
HUMMUS WITH PITTA & SALAD GARNISH £2.00	JACKET POTATOES BUTTER BAKED BEANS TUNA MAYO EEMON & SMOKED PAPRIKA CHICKEN & SOUR CREAM BEEF CHILLI WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE	£2.50 £3.00 £5.20 £5.20 £6.50
SPICY PATATAS BRAVAS		
£2.00		
3 MEATBALLS IN SPICY TOMATO SAUCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE	SMOKED PAPRIKA & GARLIC PORK BURGER	£7.00
£3.00		
	SPICY BEANBURGER 🥟	£6.50
<b>SKINNY FRIES / HAND CUT CHIPS</b>		
BOWL-£2.00 SIDE-£1.50	OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A WHITE TEACAKE ON A B LETTUCE WITH SLICES OF TOMATO & BURGER SAUCE W CHOICE OF HAND CUT CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES	
	FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS,	
SOUP OF THE DAY WITH A WHITE OR BROWN ROLL OR HALF A CIABATTA	PLEASE SEE OUR	
(PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S CHOICE)	CHALKBOARDS BEHIND	

£4.10

CHEESE TOASTIE	£3.50
<b>COLD</b> SERVED ON A WHITE OR MALT & SEEDY T WITH A SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS	EACAKE
TUNA MAYO WITH CUCUMBER 💙	£4.50
CHEESE & PICKLE 🥟	£3.50
JALAPENO CHICKEN SALAD 💙	£5.00
WRAPS served with a salad garnish and crisps	
CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP	£4.50

**SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP** £4.50

**GLUTEN FREE BREAD & PASTA IS AVAILABLE ON** REQUEST 🗩

HEALTHY OPTIONS; WHOLEMEAL PASTA, **BROWN RICE & FLORA PORTIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST** 

**IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCE PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER**